Specifikacija proizvoda

' X

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Pakovanje:

Zenska verzija:
Gramatura:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

Sifra proizvoda:

‘?f‘/
52.007.11-M

POLARIS

POLARIS, dukserica od bruSenog polara,
280 g/m2, tamno siva

15/1

POLARIS LADY 52.008
280g/m2

0.55333 kg

0.704 kg

282

10/1

0.4 mx0.3 mx0.58 m
7.04 kg
8605025647685
610230900000

171



